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Women / 2 / All
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brenna Lankford214
RSA

9.850 9.150 9.6259.100 37.725
1 5 6T 2 1 

1 

Lauren Cunningham219
TEGA

9.425 9.200 9.5009.500 37.625
9T 4 1 3T 2 

2 

Serena Sepulveda230
TTG

9.450 8.750 9.3009.150 36.650
7T 13T 3T 10T 3 

3 

Trista Becton226
TEGA

9.000 9.500 9.0759.000 36.575
25T 1 8T 19T 4 

4 

Kenzi Bostwick224
TEGA

9.400 9.250 9.2758.500 36.425
11T 3 18T 13T 5 

5 

Allie Bennett220
TEGA

9.175 9.000 9.3258.850 36.350
20T 8T 11T 9 6 

6 

Macey Frazier223
TEGA

9.200 9.350 9.2008.500 36.250
18T 2 18T 16T 7 

7 

Baylee Stewart216
RSA

9.400 8.800 9.0009.000 36.200
11T 11T 8T 21T 8 

8 

Carleigh Marrujo201
CVG

9.150 8.400 9.3009.250 36.100
22 18T 2 10T 9 

9 

Avery Martinez228
TEGA

9.450 8.250 9.1759.150 36.025
7T 22T 3T 18 10 

10 

Mariel Harzke202
CVG

9.700 8.850 9.4258.000 35.975
2 10 33T 6 11 

11 

Blair Danley207
NL

9.225 8.750 9.6508.300 35.925
16T 13T 25 1 12 

12 

Mackenzie Pappas227
TEGA

9.200 8.200 9.2759.150 35.825
18T 24T 3T 13T 13 

13 

Evan Searsy204
CVG

9.650 9.000 9.2257.800 35.675
3T 8T 35 15 14T

14T

Belle Soulier206
NL

9.425 8.450 9.0008.800 35.675
9T 17 14T 21T 14T

14T

Grace Pape203
CVG

8.900 8.100 9.5009.100 35.600
27T 26 6T 3T 16T

16T

Brylee Autrey229
TEGA

9.300 8.600 9.2008.500 35.600
15 16 18T 16T 16T

16T

Alyssa Herrera208
NL

9.650 8.650 9.0008.250 35.550
3T 15 26 21T 18T

18T

Ashtynne Morin205
CVG

9.625 8.400 9.0758.450 35.550
6 18T 22T 19T 18T

18T

Kaylen Cadd235
TTG

8.600 8.400 9.4758.850 35.325
33 18T 11T 5 20T

20T

Makayla Varela225
TEGA

8.875 9.100 9.0008.350 35.325
29 6T 24 21T 20T

20T

Audree Leight217
SG

9.175 8.200 8.9009.000 35.275
20T 24T 8T 28T 22 

22 

Macy Skidmore234
TTG

8.350 9.100 9.3508.050 34.850
35 6T 31T 8 23 

23 

Lily Melton233
TTG

9.050 7.650 9.3008.600 34.600
24 28 17 10T 24 

24 
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Linda Marshall241
GSC

9.225 7.550 9.0008.800 34.575
16T 30T 14T 21T 25 

25 

Mia Lozano231
TTG

8.700 8.250 9.4008.100 34.450
31 22T 30 7 26 

26 

Lilly Harbin218
SG

8.900 7.600 9.0008.850 34.350
27T 29 11T 21T 27 

27 

Kanah Pumphrey210
NL

8.300 8.800 8.5008.500 34.100
36 11T 18T 36 28 

28 

Heather James239
GSC

9.000 7.550 8.6758.700 33.925
25T 30T 16 34 29 

29 

Jessica Perry242
GSC

9.325 7.300 8.8008.450 33.875
14 32 22T 32T 30 

30 

Celeste Lozano232
TTG

8.475 8.300 8.5508.050 33.375
34 21 31T 35 31 

31 

Amara McGee237
GSC

9.350 6.900 8.8508.200 33.300
13 33 27T 30T 32 

32 

Jiselle Cantu240
GSC

9.100 7.750 8.1007.750 32.700
23 27 36 37 33 

33 

Shyanne Floyd236
TTG

8.250 6.600 8.8508.000 31.700
37 34 33T 30T 34 

34 

Cassara Prentice238
GSC

9.650 4.750 7.9008.200 30.500
3T 36 27T 38 35 

35 

Kieran Holder212
PEG

8.650 4.800 8.8008.200 30.450
32 35 27T 32T 36 

36 

Memarie McKown209
NL

8.850 4.400 8.9257.650 29.825
30 37 37T 27 37 

37 

Erin Cawthon211
NL

8.200 2.000 8.9007.650 26.750
38 38 37T 28T 38 

38 
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